ISRA SM 2014 Totalt

O©CoOoO~NOUD,WNE

Forare

Anders Gustafson
Eric Signal

Kennet Signal
Johan Thorsson
Janne Ekman

Bo Akesson
Christer Helgesson
Uffe Torn

Torgny Nordgren
Anders Strand
Hans Pettersson
Magnus Helgesson
Soren Pettersson
Lasse Pettersson
Lasse Torn

Birger Elfstrém
Knacke Boérjesson

Sven-Olof Pettersson

Mia Ekman
Jonny Johansson
Tim Billgren

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
GO 69

GO 69
Atvidabergs MK
GO 69

Malmo SRC
Malmo SRC
GO 69
Atvidabergs MK
Malmoé SRC
Bjarke SCC
Malmo SRC
Boxholms MK
GO 69

GO 69

Malmoé SRC
GO 69
Ronneby MHF-U
GO 69

Bjarke SCC
Malmoé SRC

Malmo

96
77
67
75

66
65

58
55

21
53

47

31

13

Partille

78
74
73
57
74

60
33
53
53
50

34

31
25

Atvid

Totalt

174
151
140
132
74
66
64
60
58
55
54
53
53
53
50
47
34
31
31
25
13



